COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ISIN: JEOOBLD8Y945

Overview

2024/05/28 15:39:27

Price
7.05 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

12.08% (0.76)

ISIN JEOOBLD8Y945
Symbol CS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 397 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

6.45 USD
7.05 USD
6.45 USD
6.29 USD
6.289564 USD
4,400
29,820.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00BLD8Y945&ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6b9ac49a9028bc30834d36a426494bd0bbd081dcbadfb1899c2ac2b34ba9e2e&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f98013e659855930e&time=1717366641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d26c85f5f64e743538d704a00969468a61825ade3cb0a57fb0a7158ca48897b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=039a0347358ff99c5&time=1717366641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b453220de6bc2244ce9ee742ba8dc072520c81c2b9a65a7aa00e62acd4b12f65&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28aca94423501bec7&time=1717366641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12319ccd7f43d1543f981458e671b96190ef69467147aa674b3c8e2fa4b9f33a&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edbaacfd09d4d6d67&time=1717366641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dd7541c7a20017c2a1163aa154380308a3281f72a295f9faeb411698913ad45&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=45f22d717bc5de0fb&time=1717366641&tool=RSC

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Details

2024/05/28 15:39:27

Price
7.05 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

12.08% (0.76)

ISIN JEOOBLD8Y945
Symbol CS
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 397 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.45 USD
High 7.05 USD
Low 6.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.29 USD
VWAP 6.289564 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,400
Trading volume 29,820.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 1,200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.29 -0.44 0.76
Volatility 5557 71.60  78.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6.67 USD (2,558)
5.87 USD (1,432)
5.18 USD (1,246)
4.65 USD (1,228)
7.05 USD (2024/05/28)
3.47 USD (2024/01/18)
7.05 USD (2024/05/28)
3.02 USD (2023/06/05)

All listings for COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 5.94 EUR 0.00 1
31

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:27 5.82 EUR 0.00 10
31

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/05/ 17:29 67.40 SEK 8.39 942
31

Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 5.82 EUR 0.00 2
31

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 15:29 5.68 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326766740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327353820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326554826

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/05/ 15:39 7.05USD 0.03
28

2024/05/ 08:11 5.81 EUR 0.00
31

2024/05/ 21:43 5.92EUR 0.00
31

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328295279

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CoinShares

Contact Details
COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL

Hill Street 2 JE2 4UA St. Helier
Telefon: +44 1534 513100
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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